CitYof
Walla
Walla

TYPE

WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res

WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
WW Home Occ

WW Home Occ

WW Gen Bus
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res

WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
WW Home Occ

WW Gen Bus

WW Home Occ

WW Home Occ

WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
WW Home Occ

WW Home Occ

WW Home Occ

WW Gen Bus - Non-Res

WW Gen Bus

WW Gen Bus
WW Home Occ

WW Non-Profit

WW Gen Bus

WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res

UBI #

602135509
605301325

605260026
604225420
605304966
605163330
605307759
605299754
605129909
601184289
603187243
603035283

600098359
604777233
604739151

604829665
604994319
605028105
605161424
605177307
605180440
605154656
605198225
605215800
605224703
605232560
605239810

604994960

605262054
605017033

363004598
605297702
605293947
605193856

A WOMDERFLUL PLACE TD

BUSINESS LICENSES

AUGUST 2023

NAME

JH

CALEM MEDICAL

B&J HUMBERT CONSTRUCTION
AND EXCAVATION

CENTERLINE DRILLING, INC.
SCOUBES INSURANCE

SIMLER SOLUTIONS LLC
HAMSTEAD

OUTPOST BAKERY LLC

DONO COMMUNICATION INC
NORTH STAR ENTERPRISES |, INC.
TYPE A SEATTLE

ANNE PETTITT

GATEWAY TRAILERS OF WALLA
WALLA

EVERGREEN HEATING & COOLING

CABLEGRAM LLC

GARDEN GEEKS LANDSCAPING
COMPANY

NOTORIOUS P.1.E., LLC

PREMIER ELECTRIC

BLUE MOUNTAIN WELLNESS
WONDRAFUL LLC

IN HIS HANDS TRANSPORTATION
XAN GOLDSMITH LLC

MARIAS CLEANING SERVICES
HEITSHUSEN CATTLE CO

OONA

WALLA WALLA WEL COMPANY
RILEY AG FENCING LLC
SHANARASACREDENERGYHEAL-
INGCENTER LLC

CONNECTION RIO BJJ WALLA WAL-

PNW WINDOWS AND MORE LLC

YOUNG WOMEN'S CHRISTIAN AS-
SOCIATION OF WALLA WALLA

WARREN, RENEE ALENE
TIMELESS CREATION CERAMICS
CHRISTOPHER D JEWSBURY LLC

55 E Moore Street
Walla Walla, WA 99362

DESCRIPTON

Contractor, Construction.

Medical Equipment Repair & Sales

Contractor, Construction & Excavation
Contractor, Concrete

Insurance & annuities sales
Contractor, handyman

Farmers Market.

Fair Vendor

Fiber optic & cable installation

Traffic control provider

Professional writing services

Credit analysis & advising

Trailers sales
Contractor, HVAC

Fiber optic & cable installation

Contractor, landscaping
Food Sales, Food Truck.
Electrical Contractor.
Mental Health Counselor.
Restaurant.

Trucking

Artist.

Cleaning Service.

Cattle management

Fair Vendor, Merchandise.
Contractor, welding & fabrication

Contractor, fence

Health consultant

Martial arts academy

Contractor, window installation

Women's shelter
Massage Facility, Massage Therapist.
Ceramics, Pottery.

Contractor, siding & windows

WORKPLAY

LOCATION

MILTON FREE-

OREGON CITY

MILTON FREE-
WATER

OR

ELGIN
MOSCOW
WESTON
WESTON

TX

LIBERTY LAKE
WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA

WALLA WALLA
PASCO
REDMOND

PASCO

COLLEGE PLACE

FEDERAL WAY
WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA

COLLEGE PLACE

WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA

COLLEGE PLACE

WALLA WALLA

WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA

WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA
BELLINGHAM
SPOKANE



CitYof
Walla
Walla

TYPE

WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
WW Home Occ

WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
WW Gen Bus

WW Gen Bus - Non-Res

WW Gen Bus

WW Gen Bus

WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
WW Home Occ

WW Gen Bus

WW Gen Bus

WW Home Occ

WW Home Occ
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res

WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
WW Gen Bus

WW Gen Bus - Non-Res

WW Gen Bus - Non-Res

WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res

WW Gen Bus
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
WW Gen Bus

UBI #
605286578
605296241
605297059
604894129
605078468
605300143
605303520

605167086
605296753
605269639
605296150
605292928
604877525
605303233

605300637
605301556
605290348

605304553
605307512
605300670
605310309
605310815
604251043
605308517
605306645
604425838

605307272

605312447
605317214
605303962

602676007
605323311
605314663
605324408
602940623

A WOMDERFLUL PLACE TD

BUSINESS LICENSES

AUGUST 2023

NAME

AMERICAN LAZERS LLC
WALLA WALLA BAGEL BAGEL
BORREGO LAWN CARE LLC
CERVANTEZ JUNK REMOVAL
THE BEACHY BOHEME
COVETED AESTHETICS
FLORA

DUALITY PELVIC HEALTH AND
WELLNESS, PLLC

SHUSHU MASSAGE
CONDIE TRADING CO
JACKBABYSEASONING
LA JANYTA

SECOND POUR

MALM, KELSEY S

COLLATERAL INSPECTION SER-
JJF CONSTRUCTION LLC
ENERGY ECOSYSTEM LLC

FIRST CLASS AUDIO ENTERTAIN-
JW-HOSPITALITY LLC
ARMSTRONG PAINTING LLC
PUGET SOUND FINDERS

BOOTS AND BEARDS VINTAGE
WALLA WALLA MOVIE CRUSH
NW GRIME FIGHTERS LLC

LIKE VELVET ELECTROLYSIS LLC

SIMPLE HOME CO.

REGAL RESTROOMS OF WALLA
WALLA

PHOENIX LANDSCAPE & EXCAVA-
OSCAR FLOOR COVERING
WALTER CO. PROPERTIES

JOHNSTON FAMILY ENTERPRISES,
LLC

RAU ENTERPRISES

DESCRIPTON

Retail toy sales

Food sales, market vendor
Contractor, landscaping
Hauling services

Jewelry, accessories, & décor
Esthetician.

Floral sale

Physical Fitness
Massage Therapist.
Crafts and freeze dried treats

Herbs - Growing, Selling.

Food Sales, Fair Vendor, Food.

Wine Wholesaler, in-state.

Long-term rental

Inspection services
Contractor, Construction.

Consulting Services.

Entertainment
Management Company.
Contractor, Construction.
Inheritance consultant
Retail sales

Festivals.

Pressure Washing.
Electrolysis services

Cleaning Service.

Event Equipment Distributor.

Contractor, landscaping

Building Construction Consultant,

Rental management

Real Estate Sales

Book Retailers and News Dealers.

DARE TO DREAM EVENT PLANNING Event Planner.

FORTIFIED INTERNATIONAL
CARISSA VIXIE

Security Guard Agency.

Cosmetology.

WORKPLAY

55 E Moore Street
Walla Walla, WA 99362

LOCATION
WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA
OCEAN SHORES
WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA

WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA
KENNEWICK

WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA

WALLA WALLA
COLLEGE PLACE
SPOKANE VALLEY

BENTON CITY
RICHLAND
COLLEGE PLACE
SEATTLE
COLLEGE PLACE
SEATTLE
SPOKANE
WALLA WALLA
COLLEGE PLACE

TOUCHET

PASCO
COLLEGE PLACE
KENNEWICK

WALLA WALLA
COLLEGE PLACE
COLLEGE PLACE
RANDLE

WALLA WALLA



