

BUSINESS LICENSES AUGUST 2023

DEVELOPMENT SERVICES DEPARTMENT

55 E Moore Street Walla Walla, WA 99362

ТҮРЕ	UBI #	NAME	DESCRIPTON	LOCATION
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	602135509	JH	Contractor, Construction.	MILTON FREE-
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	605301325	CALEM MEDICAL	Medical Equipment Repair & Sales	OREGON CITY
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	605260026	B&J HUMBERT CONSTRUCTION AND EXCAVATION	Contractor, Construction & Excavation	MILTON FREE- WATER
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	604225420	CENTERLINE DRILLING, INC.	Contractor, Concrete	OR
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	605304966	SCOUBES INSURANCE	Insurance & annuities sales	ELGIN
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	605163330	SIMLER SOLUTIONS LLC	Contractor, handyman	MOSCOW
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	605307759	HAMSTEAD	Farmers Market.	WESTON
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	605299754	OUTPOST BAKERY LLC	Fair Vendor	WESTON
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	605129909	DONO COMMUNICATION INC	Fiber optic & cable installation	ТХ
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	601184289	NORTH STAR ENTERPRISES I, INC.	Traffic control provider	LIBERTY LAKE
WW Home Occ	603187243	TYPE A SEATTLE	Professional writing services	WALLA WALLA
WW Home Occ	603035283	ANNE PETTITT	Credit analysis & advising	WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Bus	600098359	GATEWAY TRAILERS OF WALLA WALLA	Trailers sales	WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	604777233	EVERGREEN HEATING & COOLING	Contractor, HVAC	PASCO
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	604739151	CABLEGRAM LLC	Fiber optic & cable installation	REDMOND
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	604829665	GARDEN GEEKS LANDSCAPING COMPANY	Contractor, landscaping	PASCO
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	604994319	NOTORIOUS P.I.E., LLC	Food Sales, Food Truck.	COLLEGE PLACE
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	605028105	PREMIER ELECTRIC	Electrical Contractor.	FEDERAL WAY
WW Home Occ	605161424	BLUE MOUNTAIN WELLNESS	Mental Health Counselor.	WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Bus	605177307	WONDRAFUL LLC	Restaurant.	WALLA WALLA
NW Home Occ	605180440	IN HIS HANDS TRANSPORTATION	Trucking	WALLA WALLA
WW Home Occ	605154656	XAN GOLDSMITH LLC	Artist.	WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	605198225	MARIAS CLEANING SERVICES	Cleaning Service.	COLLEGE PLACE
NW Home Occ	605215800	HEITSHUSEN CATTLE CO	Cattle management	WALLA WALLA
NW Home Occ	605224703	OONA	Fair Vendor, Merchandise.	WALLA WALLA
NW Home Occ	605232560	WALLA WALLA WEL COMPANY	Contractor, welding & fabrication	WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	605239810	RILEY AG FENCING LLC	Contractor, fence	COLLEGE PLACE
WW Gen Bus	604994960	SHANARASACREDENERGYHEAL- INGCENTER LLC	Health consultant	WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Bus	605262054	CONNECTION RIO BJJ WALLA WAL-	Martial arts academy	WALLA WALLA
WW Home Occ	605017033	PNW WINDOWS AND MORE LLC	Contractor, window installation	WALLA WALLA
WW Non-Profit	363004598	YOUNG WOMEN'S CHRISTIAN AS- SOCIATION OF WALLA WALLA	Women's shelter	WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Bus	605297702	WARREN, RENEE ALENE	Massage Facility, Massage Therapist.	WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	605293947	TIMELESS CREATION CERAMICS	Ceramics, Pottery.	BELLINGHAM
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	605193856	CHRISTOPHER D JEWSBURY LLC	Contractor, siding & windows	SPOKANE



BUSINESS LICENSES AUGUST 2023

DEVELOPMENT SERVICES DEPARTMENT

55 E Moore Street Walla Walla, WA 99362

ТҮРЕ	UBI #	NAME	DESCRIPTON	LOCATION
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	605286578	AMERICAN LAZERS LLC	Retail toy sales	WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	605296241	WALLA WALLA BAGEL BAGEL	Food sales, market vendor	WALLA WALLA
WW Home Occ	605297059	BORREGO LAWN CARE LLC	Contractor, landscaping	WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	604894129	CERVANTEZ JUNK REMOVAL	Hauling services	WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	605078468	THE BEACHY BOHEME	Jewelry, accessories, & décor	OCEAN SHORES
WW Gen Bus	605300143	COVETED AESTHETICS	Esthetician.	WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	605303520	FLORA	Floral sale	WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Bus	605167086	DUALITY PELVIC HEALTH AND WELLNESS, PLLC	Physical Fitness	WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Bus	605296753	SHUSHU MASSAGE	Massage Therapist.	WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	605269639	CONDIE TRADING CO	Crafts and freeze dried treats	KENNEWICK
WW Home Occ	605296150	JACKBABYSEASONING	Herbs - Growing, Selling.	WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Bus	605292928	LA JANYTA	Food Sales, Fair Vendor, Food.	WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Bus	604877525	SECOND POUR	Wine Wholesaler, in-state.	WALLA WALLA
WW Home Occ	605303233	MALM, KELSEY S	Long-term rental	WALLA WALLA
WW Home Occ	605300637	COLLATERAL INSPECTION SER-	Inspection services	WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	605301556	JJF CONSTRUCTION LLC	Contractor, Construction.	COLLEGE PLACE
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	605290348	ENERGY ECOSYSTEM LLC	Consulting Services.	SPOKANE VALLEY
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	605304553	FIRST CLASS AUDIO ENTERTAIN-	Entertainment	BENTON CITY
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	605307512	JW-HOSPITALITY LLC	Management Company.	RICHLAND
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	605300670	ARMSTRONG PAINTING LLC	Contractor, Construction.	COLLEGE PLACE
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	605310309	PUGET SOUND FINDERS	Inheritance consultant	SEATTLE
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	605310815	BOOTS AND BEARDS VINTAGE	Retail sales	COLLEGE PLACE
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	604251043	WALLA WALLA MOVIE CRUSH	Festivals.	SEATTLE
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	605308517	NW GRIME FIGHTERS LLC	Pressure Washing.	SPOKANE
WW Gen Bus	605306645	LIKE VELVET ELECTROLYSIS LLC	Electrolysis services	WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	604425838	SIMPLE HOME CO.	Cleaning Service.	COLLEGE PLACE
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	605307272	REGAL RESTROOMS OF WALLA WALLA	Event Equipment Distributor.	TOUCHET
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	605312447	PHOENIX LANDSCAPE & EXCAVA-	Contractor, landscaping	PASCO
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	605317214	OSCAR FLOOR COVERING	Building Construction Consultant,	COLLEGE PLACE
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	605303962	WALTER CO. PROPERTIES	Rental management	KENNEWICK
WW Gen Bus	602676007	JOHNSTON FAMILY ENTERPRISES, LLC	Real Estate Sales	WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	605323311	RAU ENTERPRISES	Book Retailers and News Dealers.	COLLEGE PLACE
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	605314663	DARE TO DREAM EVENT PLANNING	Event Planner.	COLLEGE PLACE
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	605324408	FORTIFIED INTERNATIONAL	Security Guard Agency.	RANDLE
WW Gen Bus	602940623	CARISSA VIXIE	Cosmetology.	WALLA WALLA